
SCHEDULE - NIGHT OWLS
summer 2015 / RINX-PINEPOINT - CANADIAN

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 24, 15 1 NIGHT OWLS 4 WOLFPAK 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 26, 15 2 HOSERS 1 NIGHT OWLS 7:30 pm -

Sun, May 31, 15 0 NIGHT OWLS 5 SCARBOROUGH STINGERS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 07, 15 2 NIGHT OWLS 6 HOSERS 6:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 11, 15 3 TORONTO KNIGHTS 2 NIGHT OWLS 9:30 pm -

Sun, Jun 14, 15 2 ALL BLACKS 1 NIGHT OWLS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 28, 15 4 TORONTO ASSASSINS 0 NIGHT OWLS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 05, 15 0 NIGHT OWLS 2 TORONTO ASSASSINS 11:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 12, 15 7 TORONTO KNIGHTS 1 NIGHT OWLS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 16, 15 3 ALL BLACKS 1 NIGHT OWLS 6:30 pm -

Sun, Jul 19, 15 4 SCARBOROUGH STINGERS 2 NIGHT OWLS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 26, 15 0 NIGHT OWLS 7 WOLFPAK 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 30, 15 1 3 TORONTO ASSASSINS 1 NIGHT OWLS 7:30 pm -

Sun, Aug 09, 15 1 5 TORONTO ASSASSINS 1 NIGHT OWLS 4:00 pm -


